
b 

4506/H0t-tofo/$0-fo/2023-24, feiics 30 Hqar, 2023 INI Gug tENIGA, atNEIR, GAHHET|Y 

01 

02 

2023-24, fio 14 fHER, 2023 ERI 30MelsT er ufTHET Y T HIH 15.12.2023 yd HH4 

www.eauction.gov.in yRa (E-Auction) RT faiR fiF 15.12.2023 (GhAI) 4RI�T 2.30 q 

03 

S.No. 
01 

No. 

4942 

02 

03 

/3OGO/puf-of0/fEI/2023--24, 

Aeee 97 HI 4820/30SO/oafofto/-AfEI Tftoufto/2023-24, feaia 13 feyqg, 

Masked D 

20235057683400 
20235057683288 
20235057683 194 

fMEICY yA HT 4859 

Bidders 
Name 

20235057683400/ Power Mech 
Projects Limited 

20235057683194/ 
Developers Private Limited 

15 Dec 2023 - 05:03 PM 
15 Dec 2023 -04:55 PM 

20235057683288/ Sainik ndustries 
Private Limited 

Submitted Date 
15 Dec 2023 �05:09 PM 

SRC Infra 

3OTO/HOgf-of0/-MfaI/2023--24, feico feHqR, 2023 I 

fais 9 ferar, 2023 

Bidder Value in 
Rs. 

3,03,52,35,000.00 

3,02,08,50,000.00 

2,94,89,25,000.00 

Bidder Value in Rs. 
3,03,52,35,000.00 
3,02,08,50,000.00 
2,94,89,25,000.00 

H1 

H2 

H3 

GH aetII Power Mech Projects Limited, Plot No. 77, Jubliee Enclave, Opp. Hitech Arch, 
Hi Tech City, Madhapur, Hyderabad- 500081, Telangana, India SIRI MGT YYA t HEY|-07 



T<A6 08.12.2023, O 17,00,00,000.00 ya tc HeI 5625IPEBG230037, fio 08.12.2023, 0 

MIdGT1R GRI A g GraGA ait 60 3,03,52.35.000.00 T 25 yÍRIT yRTT 0 75,88,08,750.00 ((0 

75,88,08,750.00- 28,00,000,00.00 = 47,88,08,750.00) 60 47,88,08,750.00 60 HalH PRS IO00 AIA 

34G: GddH alcitaIGI Power Mech Projects Limited, Plot No. 77, Jubliee Enclave, Opp. Hitech 

Arch, Hi Tech City, Madhapur, Hyderabad- 500081, Telangana, India MT tY| GiIGI fo ffdcI 

y4a farg -O7 3HR 25 uftIT HRT TT (Security Money) Ì 34qy I 50 

4442 BOTO/OGfofto/fEI/2023-24, 

1. Hda, T, SrriRqUG YHTG, ERICT| 

(yeioyéo ti) 

2. Power Mech Projects Limited, Plot No. 77, Jubliee Enclave, Opp. Hitech Arch, Hi Tech City, 
Madhapur, Hyderabad- 500081, Telangana, India. 



{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }

